
Pos 

CLASSIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

51 
811 
961 
195 

Nome 

GALLINGANI GIANLUCA 
BENUZZI GIANLUIGI 
PINI ANDREA 
CASALINI DANIELE 

Classe 

CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 

Cilindrata 

EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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Pos 

NEW EPOCA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

918 
5 

626 
60 
25 

414 

Nome 

CREDI GIANLUCA 
AIAVOLASIT MASSIMO 
VIGARANI LUIGI 
GAMBERINI GIANNI 
DEBBI RICHARD 
FALZONE ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

NEW EPOC
NEW EPOC
NEW EPOC
NEW EPOC
NEW EPOC
NEW EPOC

Cilindrata 

EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
380 
330 
320 
220 

R1.  

250 
200 
180 
150 
160 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
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Pos 

MASTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

Num. 

2 
208 
138 
801 

700* 
124 

Nome 

ISEPPI MATTIA 
PECORARI ALESSANDRO 
BORSELLI FEDERICO 
ZAMBONINI STEFANO 
BUZZACCHETTI MORENO 
ARTIOLI GIULIO 

Classe 

MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 

Cilindrata 

EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
360 
360 
360 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
160 
180 
200 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

0 

Club 

APEX MOTO ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A

M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
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Pos 

VETERAN 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

161 
546 
113 

Nome 

CECI MARCELLO 
PUGLIA FABRIZIO 
SFORACCHI FABRIZIO 

Classe 

VETERAN 
VETERAN 
VETERAN 

Cilindrata 

EPOCA 
EPOCA 
EPOCA 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

Club 

MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
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Pos 

VINTAGE 
1 
2 

Num. 

862 
969 

Nome 

INCERTI MASSIMO 
CACCIAVELLANI ROBERTO 

Classe 

VINTAGE 
VINTAGE 

Cilindrata 

EPOCA 
EPOCA 

Punti totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

APEX MOTO ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
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